Aquaseal
Butterfly & Check Valves
Aquaseal
Butterfly & Check Valves
2
L&
T
V

Aquaseal Plus Integrally-moulded Butterfly Valve - Class 150 (Flanged)
15
Ordering Information
Type Body Material Body Style Operator Body Liner Disc Material Shaft Material
A -
Aquaseal Plus
C - Carbon
Steel
W - Wafer
Flangeless
L - Flow
Control Lever
R - Black
Nitrile
1 - Aluminium
Bronze
Q - ASTM A 479
Type 410
D - SG/
Ductile Iron
B - Wafer
Lugged K - Gear Box E - EPDM
2 - SG Iron
Coated with
Nylon
T - ASTM A 564
Type 630
S - CF8M  F - Double
Flanged
M - Motor/
Electric
Actuator
V - Viton
3 - SG Iron
Encapsulated
in EPDM
T - ASTM A 564
Type 630
R - CF8
P - Pneumatic
Spring Return
Actuator
4 - SG Iron
Encapsulated
in Viton
S - SS 316
N - Pneumatic
Double Acting
actuator
5 - Stainless
Steel (CF8) R - SS 304
O - Bare Shaft 6 - Stainless
Steel (CF8M)
7 - Carbon
Steel
16

Aquaseal Plus Integrally-moulded Butterfly Valve - Class 150 (Flanged)
15
Ordering Information
Type Body Material Body Style Operator Body Liner Disc Material Shaft Material
A -
Aquaseal Plus
C - Carbon
Steel
W - Wafer
Flangeless
L - Flow
Control Lever
R - Black
Nitrile
1 - Aluminium
Bronze
Q - ASTM A 479
Type 410
D - SG/
Ductile Iron
B - Wafer
Lugged K - Gear Box E - EPDM
2 - SG Iron
Coated with
Nylon
T - ASTM A 564
Type 630
S - CF8M  F - Double
Flanged
M - Motor/
Electric
Actuator
V - Viton
3 - SG Iron
Encapsulated
in EPDM
T - ASTM A 564
Type 630
R - CF8
P - Pneumatic
Spring Return
Actuator
4 - SG Iron
Encapsulated
in Viton
S - SS 316
N - Pneumatic
Double Acting
actuator
5 - Stainless
Steel (CF8) R - SS 304
O - Bare Shaft 6 - Stainless
Steel (CF8M)
7 - Carbon
Steel
16